CERTIFICATION OF 2020 TAX RATE AND HEARING UPLOAD

The following information was certified to the TX taxing unit portal for use on the tax transparency website by
Icollins@cityofmanor.org on 2020-08-12 14:12:43

CITY OF MANOR

5122725555

105 E Eggleston St/

PO Box 387

www.cityofmanor.org
ASSESSOR COLLECTOR | BRUCE ELFANT

WEBSITE RATES

ADOPTED RATE
PROPOSED RATE
VOTER APPROVAL RATE

NO NEW REVENUE RATE

HEARINGS

Description

Public Hearing FY 20-
21

Public Hearing FY 20-
21

PREPARED BY

0.8161

0.8161

0.8215

0.8146

Date & Time

2020-09-02
19:00:00

2020-09-16
19:00:00

ADOPTED RATE DOCUMENTS UPLOADED (YES OR NO) YES
NO NEW REVENUE RATE DOCUMENTS UPLOADED (YES OR
NO) ‘ YES
Location Hearing Notice
Document
105 E Eggleston St Manor, TX YES
78653
105 E Eggleston St Manor, TX YES

78653
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