## **CERTIFICATION OF 2020 TAX RATE AND HEARING UPLOAD**

The following information was certified to the TX taxing unit portal for use on the tax transparency website by lcollins@cityofmanor.org on 2020-08-12 14:12:43

### **CITY OF MANOR**

5122725555 105 E Eggleston St/ PO Box 387 www.cityofmanor.org ASSESSOR COLLECTOR | BRUCE ELFANT

#### **WEBSITE RATES**

ADOPTED RATE	0.8161	ADOPTED RATE DOCUMENTS UPLOADED (YES OR NO)	YES
PROPOSED RATE	0.8161		
VOTER APPROVAL RATE	0.8215		
NO NEW REVENUE RATE	0.8146	NO NEW REVENUE RATE DOCUMENTS UPLOADED (YES OR NO)	YES

#### **HEARINGS**

Description	Date & Time	Location	Hearing Notice Document
Public Hearing FY 20-	2020-09-02	105 E Eggleston St Manor, TX	YES
21	19:00:00	78653	
Public Hearing FY 20-	2020-09-16	105 E Eggleston St Manor, TX	YES
21	19:00:00	78653	

# **TAXING UNIT**

## **PREPARED BY**

1/1